(351) 60 m - Women Open :: Summary

#  Sté.
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Pocet pretekarov: 9

Meno

GUTISOVA Natélia
SALASKOVA Dorothea
GARCAROVA Patricia
VYSOKAIOVA Katarina
KUCAKOVA Nela
ROSIER Ronell
PREDAJNIANSKA Lenka
ANDRISOVA Lucia
SVANOVA Dominika

Start: 08.06.2023 08:30

JBL Jump Fest 2023

KoSice 07.06.2023 - 08.06.2023

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 21. 12. 2024 o 13:52

Nar.

2008
2005
1999
2005
2010
2000
2000
2009
2008

Klub / Krajina

Slovak republic
Slovak republic
Slovak republic
Slovak republic
Slovak republic
Nederland

Slovak republic
Slovak republic
Slovak republic
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